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88 BROADWAY

S A N  F R A N C I S C O  |  C A L I F O R N I A

735 DAVIS
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88 BROADWAY

S A N  F R A N C I S C O  |  C A L I F O R N I A

88 BROADWAY AND 735 DAVIS

The property features 178 apartments and 

10,500 SF of commercial retail which includes a 

Child Care Facility operated by the San Fran-

cisco YMCA. Both properties sit next to the 

San Francisco Waterfront, a destination for 

both locals and tourists. There is a 9,500 SF 

mid-block paseo connecting both properties 

and the paseo provides outdoor landscape and 

seating to the public.
 

A new 192 room hotel by AC Marriott and 

the home to the Teatro ZinZanni Circus  

( a 280 seat theater) is currently under de-

velopment on the adjacent parcel.  

735 DAVIS

735 DAVIS

DAVIS ST

BROADW
AY S

T

FRONT  ST

88 BROADWAY
4,364 SF

1,185 SF



88 BROADWAY SITE
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C.1
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AA.
1

A

A.1

AL
IG

N

SLOPE

WALL

A. GYP. BD. , PAINT
B. FIBER REINFORCED 
     PLASTIC 4' WAINSCOT + 
     GYP BD. , PAINTED
C. INTERIOR STOREFRONT
D. FULL HEIGHT G.S.M. 
     PANELS
E. GYP BD. , NO PAINTGYP.
F. CERAMIC TILE 4' 
     WAINSCOT + GYP BD.  
     PAINTED
G. MULTIPLE FINISHES, SEE
     INT. ELEVATIONS
H. IMPACT RESISTANT GYP 
     BD. 4' WAINSCOT + GYP 
     BD., PAINTED

CEILING

0. OPEN STRUCTURE 
     ABOVE
1. PTD. GYP. BD.
2. WOOD GRILLE CEILING 
(TO MATCH SPEC)
3. ACOUSTICAL PANEL 
CEILING (TO MATCH SPEC)
4. SUSPENDED 
    DECORATIVE METAL
    PANEL

FLOOR

X. NONE
A. BROADLOOM CARPET 
B. CARPET TILE
C. LINOLEUM PLANK
D. GROUND CONCRETE, 
     SEALED
E. CONCRETE, SEALED
F. CONCRETE PAVERS, 
    GROUT SET, SEALED
G. SHEET VINYL
H. RESILIENT RUBBER  
     FLOORING
I.  CONCRETE UNFINISHED
J. EPOXY
K. PORCELAIN TILE
L. RUBBER CORK

BASE

0. NONE
1. WOOD
2. EPOXY
3. RUBBER
4. PORCELAIN TILE
5. MDF
6. VINYL COVE

BASE

CEILING
WALL

FLOOR

A   1    A   1

KEYNOTES GENERAL NOTES

1. SEE ENLARGED UNIT PLANS FOR UNIT FINISHES.

2. SEE 23/A9.3 FOR ACCESSIBLE ROUTE SURFACE 
REQUIREMENTS.

3. SEE THIRD FLOOR PLAN, A2.3 FOR TYPICAL PLAN 
NOTES.

4. SEE A9.7 FOR TYPICAL INTERIOR ACOUSTICAL 
DETAILS.

5. SECOND FLOOR SHALL BE ALTERNATE FLOOR 
OF RECALL FOR ELEVATOR.

6. SEE A4 SERIES FOR REQUIERD MANUVERING 
CLEARANCES AT DOORS.

7. SEE 25/A9.7 FOR TYPICAL 3HR WALL 
PENETRATION DETAIL.

8. SEE G0.3 SERIES FOR FIRE RATED PARTITION 
LOCATIONS, EGRESS REQUIREMENTS, AND 
EXEMPT SPACES.

9. SEE SHEET M2.2 FOR KITCHEN EXHAUST SHAFTS

FINISH KEY LEGEND

MOBILITY UNIT

HEARING IMPARIED UNIT

TWO-WAY COMMUNICATION 
DEVICE

THRESHOLD / MATERIAL 
CHANGE

TW

ACOUSTICAL:

WINDOW & 
STOREFRONT 
ACOUSTICAL RATING.

FOR ENVIRONMENTAL 
NOISE REPORT, SEE 
SPECIFICATIONS 
APPENDIX.

88 BROADWAY

735
DAVIS

STC 36 (STC 32 
DOORS) @ LEVEL 1

 
STC 30

@ LEVEL 1

 

STC 28
@ LEVEL 1

ST
C 

26
@

 LE
VE

L 1

 

STC 26 @ LEVEL 1

STC 36 @ LEVELS 2 - 6

STC 36 @ 
LEVELS 2 - 6

STC 36 @ 
LEVELS 2 - 6

2

2

2

FLOOR
1385 GSF

3 BR /1 BATH

1
MOBL-3BR-B

117
FLOOR

605 GSF
1 BR /1 BATH

1
ADPT-1BR-C

119
FLOOR

860 GSF
2 BR /1 BATH

1
ADPT-2BR-D

121

FLOOR
906 GSF

2 BR /1 BATH

1
MOBL-2BR-B

112
FLOOR

1494 GSF
3 BR /1 BATH

1
ADPT-3BR-C

114

COMMERCIAL GATES 
OPERABLE BY VENDOR 
IN LOCKED OPEN OR 
LOCKED CLOSED, NOT 
EGRESS GATES.

MID-BLOCK GATES 
OPERABLE BY BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE IN 
LOCKED OPEN OR 
LOCKED CLOSED 
POSITION, NOT EGRESS 
GATES.
WHEN MID-BLOCK 
GATES ARE CLOSED: 
EGRESS BY PERSON 
GATE, SEE DOOR 
SCHEDULE AND 13/A8.22 

ENTRANCE NARRATIVE: AT NIGHT THE PASEO GATES ARE CLOSED (G2, G3, G6, 
G7). GATES G4 AND G8 ARE TO BE USED FOR EXIT ONLY. THERE WILL BE 
24HOUR SECURITY PERSONNEL AT THE LOBBY DESK WITH A MONITOR 
CONNECTED TO SECURITY CAMERAS LOCATED AROUND THE EXTERIOR OF THE 
FIRST FLOOR. CHILDCARE AND COMMERCIAL TENNANTS HAVE ACCESS TO 
THEIR DESIGNATED PORTIONS OF THE BUILDING ONLY. ENTRY TO THE LOBBY IS 
MONITORED BY A CARD READER AT DOOR 101 AND DOOR 101.1. 

FIRST FLOOR RESIDENTS HAVE 24 HOUR ACCESS TO THE TRASH ROOM VIA A 
CARD READER AT DOOR 105. FIRST FLOOR RESIDENTS HAVE IN-UNIT WASHER & 
DRYER. ALL RESIDENTS HAVE ACCESS TO THE BIKE ROOM THROUGH THE FIRST 
FLOOR LOBBY. 

12"
 MI

N

A.1

2

24"
 MI

N

A

GATE SIGNAGE SHALL READ 
AS FOLLOWS, “GATES SHALL 
BE OPERATED BY BUILDING 

PERSONNEL ONLY, FOR 
ASSISTANCE, PLEASE SEE 

MANAGEMENT.”

GATE SIGNAGE SHALL 
READ AS FOLLOWS, “GATES 

SHALL REMAIN UNLOCKED 
(OPEN) DURING BUSINESS 

HOURS.”

3

PHASE:

ISSUED FOR:
PERMIT No:
SCALE:

DATE:
JOB No:

P R O J E C T

No REVISION  DATE

S H E E T  T I T L E

S H E E T  No

C O N S U L T A N T S 

S T A M P

A R C H I T E C T S

LEDDY MAYTUM STACYARCHITECTS

1940 BRYANT STREET
SAN FRANCISCO,  CA  94110
T    415 495 1700
F    415 495 1717
W   www.lmsarch.com

As indicated

A2.1

FIRST FLOOR
PLAN
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Construction

2017-11154095

88
 B

R
O

A
D

W
A

Y
, S

A
N

 F
R

A
N

C
IS

C
O

, C
A

 9
41

11

Super Conformed

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"A2.1
FIRST FLOOR1

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"A2.1
GATE NARRATIVE2

2

1 Add 4-Rev 1 6/12/19
1
A

Revision 1A 6/28/19

2 Add 4-Rev 2 9/25/19
3 Add 4-Rev 3 12/11/1
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88 BROADWAY
S A N  F R A N C I S C O  |  C A L I F O R N I A

FEATURES

•	 4,364 SF of restaurant, retail, or nonprofit  

office space

•	 Outdoor Seating

•	 Great Visibility of wrap around  glass storefront

	 •  45 ft on Front Street

	 •  100 ft on Broadway

	 •  Walking Paseo has 55 SF of frontage

	 •  500 SF of outdoor seating

•	 Type 1 Vent

RETAIL

OUTDOOR 

SEATING 

AREA

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

 S
T

R
E

E
T

FRONT STREET 

WALKING  PASEO

DAVIS ST

RETAIL

4,364 SF

RETAIL
TRASH
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TELE/ELEC
200E

G 1A3

TRASH
CHUTE
VEST.
200T

G 1B0
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A3.10

3

A3.10

A3.2
1

A3.2
3

A3.2
2

200E
ST1S-2

200T

STAIR 1S
ST1S

H 1A3

STAIR 2S
ST2S

H 1A3

ELEV 1
EV1

ELEV 2
EV2

CORRIDOR
200

B 1A3

6.11
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A3.1
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A3.1
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ST2S-2

1

A3.20

3

A3.21
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CORRIDOR
200.1
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R.O.

4' -
 3"

R.O
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R.O
.
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 6 1
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4'-1

1 7
/8"

2

2

BA
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 TO
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 4'-1

0 3
/4"

2

8.27

BASE TO MAG
4' - 11 3/4"

+13.98

1

A8.13

SIM.

1 1
/8"

5' -
 0"

1 1
/4"

R.O
.1' -

 10
 1/2

"R.O
.6 1

/8"

13' - 9 3/8"

7 1/4"
3' - 10 3/4"

13' - 2 7/8"

B01B03
R.O. 2' - 0" R.O.

5' - 8 1/2"

R.O. 9' - 0" R.O. 3' - 0" R.O. 3' - 0" R.O. 1' - 10"

3' - 10 5/8"

7 1/8"

FLOOR
434 GSF

0 BR /1 BATH

2
ADPT-0BR-A

201
FLOOR

573 GSF
1 BR /1 BATH

2
ADPT-1BR-A

203
FLOOR

592 GSF
1 BR /1 BATH

2
ADPT-1BR-A

207
FLOOR

412 GSF
0 BR /1 BATH

2
ADPT-0BR-A

205

FLOOR
433 GSF

0 BR /1 BATH

2
ADPT-0BR-A

202
FLOOR

565 GSF
1 BR /1 BATH

2
ADPT-1BR-B

204

FLOOR
422 GSF

0 BR /1 BATH

2
ADPT-0BR-B

206

FLOOR
580 GSF

1 BR /1 BATH

2
ADPT-1BR-A

208

FLOOR
573 GSF

1 BR /1 BATH

2
ADPT-1BR-A

211
FLOOR

431 GSF
0 BR /1 BATH

2
MOBL-0BR-A

209
FLOOR

958 GSF
2 BR /1 BATH

2
MOBL-2BR-A

210

2

FLOOR
592 GSF

1 BR /1 BATH

1
MOBL-1BR-D

103
FLOOR

409 GSF
0 BR /1 BATH

1
MOBL-0BR-C

101

BASE

CEILING
WALL

FLOOR

A   1    A   1

GENERAL NOTES

1. SEE ENLARGED UNIT PLANS ON A4.1 & A4.2 
FOR TYPICAL UNIT FINISHES.

2. SEE 17/A9.3 FOR ACCESSIBLE ROUTE 
SURFACE REQUIREMENTS.

3. SEE THIRD FLOOR PLAN, 1/A2.2 FOR 
TYPICAL PLAN NOTES. 

4. SEE A9.7 FOR TYPICAL INTERIOR 
ACOUSTICAL DETAILS.

5. SECOND FLOOR SHALL BE ALTERNATE 
FLOOR OF RECALL FOR ELEVATOR.

6. SEE A4 SERIES FOR REQUIERD 
MANUVERING CLEARANCES AT DOORS.

7. SEE G0.3A, G0.3B, G0.3C, & G0.3D FOR FIRE 
RATED PARTITION LOCATIONS, EGRESS 
REQUIREMENTS, AND EXEMPT SPACES

8. SOLAR THERMAL SYSTEM TO PROVIDE AT 
LEAST 100K BTU/SQF ANNUALLY

FINISH KEY LEGENDKEYNOTES

WALL

A. GYP. BD. , PAINT
B. FIBER REINFORCED 
     PLASTIC 4' WAINSCOT + 
     GYP BD. , PAINTED
C. INTERIOR STOREFRONT
D. FULL HEIGHT G.S.M. 
     PANELS
E. GYP BD. , NO PAINTGYP.
F. CERAMIC TILE 4' 
     WAINSCOT + GYP BD.  
     PAINTED
G. MULTIPLE FINISHES, SEE
     INT. ELEVATIONS
H. IMPACT RESISTANT GYP 
     BD. 4' WAINSCOT + GYP 
     BD., PAINTED

CEILING

0. OPEN STRUCTURE 
     ABOVE
1. PTD. GYP. BD.
2. WOOD GRILLE CEILING 
(TO MATCH SPEC)
3. ACOUSTICAL PANEL 
CEILING (TO MATCH SPEC)
4. SUSPENDED 
    DECORATIVE METAL
    PANEL

FLOOR

X. NONE
A. BROADLOOM CARPET 
B. CARPET TILE
C. LINOLEUM PLANK
D. GROUND CONCRETE, 
     SEALED
E. CONCRETE, SEALED
F. CONCRETE PAVERS, 
    GROUT SET, SEALED
G. SHEET VINYL
H. RESILIENT RUBBER 
FLOORING
I.  CONCRETE UNFINISHED
J. EPOXY
K. PORCELAIN TILE
L. RUBBER CORK

BASE

0. NONE
1. WOOD
2. EPOXY
3. RUBBER
4. PORCELAIN TILE
5. MDF
6. VINYL COVE

ACOUSTICAL:

WINDOW & 
STOREFRONT 
ACOUSTICAL RATING.

FOR ENVIRONMENTAL 
NOISE REPORT, SEE 
SPECIFICATIONS 
APPENDIX.

88 BROADWAY

735
DAVIS

STC 36 (STC 32 
DOORS) @ LEVEL 1

 
STC 30

@ LEVEL 1

 

STC 28
@ LEVEL 1

ST
C 
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@
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STC 26 @ LEVEL 1

STC 36 @ LEVELS 2 - 6

STC 36 @ 
LEVELS 2 - 6

STC 36 @ 
LEVELS 2 - 6

MOBILITY UNIT

HEARING IMPARIED UNIT

TWO-WAY COMMUNICATION 
DEVICE

THRESHOLD / MATERIAL 
CHANGE

TW

2

2

2

2

3

MID-BLOCK GATE 
OPERABLE BY 
BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE IN 
LOCKED OPEN OR 
LOCKED CLOSED 
POSITION, NOT 
EGRESS GATES.
WHEN OPEN 
EGRESS 
THROUGH LARGE 
GATE

WHEN MID-BLOCK GATE IS CLOSED, 
EGRESS BY PERSON GATE, SEE DOOR 
SCHEDULE AND 1/A8.21

GATE SIGNAGE 
SHALL READ AS 
FOLLOWS, “GATES 
SHALL BE 
OPERATED BY 
BUILDING 
PERSONNEL 
ONLY, FOR 
ASSISTANCE, 
PLEASE SEE 
MANAGEMENT.”

3

PHASE:

ISSUED FOR:
PERMIT No:
SCALE:

DATE:
JOB No:

P R O J E C T

No REVISION  DATE

S H E E T  T I T L E

S H E E T  No

C O N S U L T A N T S 

S T A M P

A R C H I T E C T S

LEDDY MAYTUM STACYARCHITECTS

1940 BRYANT STREET
SAN FRANCISCO,  CA  94110
T    415 495 1700
F    415 495 1717
W   www.lmsarch.com

RREENN  44//3300//22002211
NNOO..  CC  1111001144
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As indicated

A2.1

FIRST/SECOND
FLOOR PLAN
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V
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2017-11154101
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Super Conformed

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"A2.1
FIRST FLOOR1

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"A2.1
SECOND FLOOR2

6.11 WOOD HANDRAIL
8.11 STL. WINDOW, RATED PER SF AB009
8.27 WALL MAGNET
21.04 STANDPIPE AND SPRINKLER RISER
21.11 FIRE EXTINGUISHER IN RECESSED CABINET

PERFORMANCE NARRATIVE:

NO PASSENGER LOADING 
ZONES WILL BE PROVIDED IN 
THE SCOPE OF WORK 
(OFFSITE/ONSITE).

NO ACCESSIBLE CURBSIDE 
PARKING WILL BE PROVIDED IN 
THE  SCOPE OF WORK 
(OFFSITE/ONSITE).

PARATRANSIT LOADING ZONE 
IS PROVIDED AT 735 DAVIS 
ENTRANCE.

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"A2.1
3 GATE NARRATIVE

1 Add 4-Rev 1 6/12/19
2 Add 4-Rev 2 9/25/19
3 Add 4-Rev 3 12/11/1
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735 DAVIS STREET
S A N  F R A N C I S C O  |  C A L I F O R N I A

FLOOR PLAN

CAFÉ/RETAIL 
OUTDOOR 

SEATING 

AREA

FEATURES

•	 1,185  SF of café/retail space

•	 Turn Key Opportunity

•	 Adjacent to the future 280 seat performing 

art venue by Teatro ZinZanni

•	 Adjacent to the future 192 room 

boutique hotel

•	 Outdoor seating

1 ,185  SF

W
A

L
K

IN
G

 P
A

S
E

O

DAVIS STREET 



TRANSIT SCOREWALK SCORE BIKE  SCORE

8510099

EMBARCADERO

MONTGOMERY

TRANSAMERICA

LE MÉRIDIEN

KUSAKABE

BIX

BAY CLUB

STARBUCKS THE PUNCH LINE

THE BATTERY

BASK

JACKSON STREET

PACIFIC AVENUE

C
O

L
U

M
B

U
S

 A
V

E
N

U
E

MONTGOMERY STREET

KEARNY STREET

KELLS IRISH RESTAURANT

COTOGNA

SCHOTT NYC

A.P.C.

BARBAROSSA LOUNGE

KOKKARI ESTIATORIO

FRONT STREET

DAVIS  STREET SAFEWAY

KRON 4

ABC 7

BROADWAY STREET

EMBARCADERO STREET

EMBARCADERO 1

EMBARCADERO 2

EMBARCADERO 3

EMBARCADERO 4

FARMERS MARKET

THE OLD SHIP SALOON

GRUMPY’S RESTAURANT & PUB

BATTERY STREET

GAMBINO’S

SANSOME STREET

VALLEJO STREET
INDIE WINES

OFF THE GRID

GATEWAY APARTMENTS

KCBS
CBS

BATTERY STREET COFFEE ROASTERY

88 BROADWAY
S A N  F R A N C I S C O  |  C A L I F O R N I A

735 DAVIS
S A N  F R A N C I S C O  |  C A L I F O R N I A

AC MARRIOTT - COMING SOON

TEATRO ZINZANNI CIRCUS 
COMING SOON 

WATERFRONT RESTAURANT

COQUETA

THE FERRY BUILDING
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CURRENT MASSING

PROJECT NEIGHBORS
S A N  F R A N C I S C O  |  C A L I F O R N I A

E X P LO R ATO R I U M

CO Q U E TA COTO G N A

FERRY PLAZA FARMER’S MARKET

O L D  S H I P  S A LO O N
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CURRENT MASSING

 466 Green Street Suite #203  |  San Francisco, CA 94133  |  415.781.7700

NOTICE: This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable but we make no representations, warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. Listing 

broker has been given enough information to provide only a preliminary interest in the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained herein is not a substi-

tute for thorough due diligence investigation. References to square footage, zoning, use, or age are approximate. Please contact the San Francisco Planning Department to verify zoning at 

(415) 558-6378, as neither broker or landlord represent that this space is suitable for your use. Tenant or Buyer must verify the information at their own expense and bears all the risk for any 

inaccuracies. By receiving these materials you are agreeing to the disclaimers set forth herein. DRE#01878802

C AT H E R I N E  M E U N I E R
of f ice  415 .806 .5566

cather ine@mavenproper t ies .com

DRE #01843732

PA M  M E N D E L S O H N
of f ice  415 .404 .6650

pam@mavenproper t ies .com

DRE #00953050

88 BROADWAY

S A N  F R A N C I S C O  |  C A L I F O R N I A

735 DAVIS


